
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total Rkn +1 Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total Rkn +1

1 CM11750632 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ALVARO 4,5 4,6 4 80 20 21 1 CM05796295 YOUNG, GEORGE 10,4 3 40 22 23
2 CM41619775 RABADAN ARBUNIES, ALEJANDRO 12,4 11,8 13 81 19 20 2 CMA8047533 CASERO SANCHEZ, IGNACIO 26,2 23,9 11 41 20 21

CM06742789 GOMEZ SAN SEGUNDO , MANUEL 11,9 11,6 12 81 19 20 3 CM18787825 ROGADO TOBIO, ALVARO 22,4 21,6 9 42 18 19
4 CM61777233 AROCA GONZALEZ, RAMON 10,4 11 82 18 19 CM61772851 GONZALEZ‐LLANOS MATE, JAIME 17,9 17,6 7 42 18 19

CM06754669 CAMAROS RUIZ, CARLOS 10,8 11 82 18 19 5 CM07814575 HAO, JORGE SIYUAN 15,4 15,5 6 43 16 17
6 CM18698914 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, GONZALO 8,9 9,0 9 83 17 18 CM66786830 ARROYO GARRIDO, JUAN 14,6 14,7 5 43 16 17
7 CM61772852 GONZALEZ‐LLANOS , YAGO 12,1 13 84 16 17 7 CM41785872 VICENTE VALLE, SERGIO 21,8 9 44 14 15
8 CM41779741 BORREGO MARTIN, JAVIER 11,9 12 85 15 16 8 CM18815461 COBIELLA LAJO, JAVIER 17,8 17,9 7 45 12 13
9 CM33770722 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO 12,9 14 86 14 15 CM41771433 JIMENEZ ROMERO, SERGIO 8,0 2 45 12 13

CM01741711 RIESTRA, LUCAS 13,7 14 86 14 15 10 CM11793085 LOPEZ BERNARDO, PABLO 26,3 11 46 10 11
CM18798364 SANCHEZ ALONSO, DAVID VALENTIN 9,3 9,4 10 86 14 15 11 CM41780014 HERRERA RUEDA, MIGUEL 26,4 11 47 8 9
CM18740005 GARCIA MOLINA, IVAN 9,0 9,1 9 86 14 15 CM61794037 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 21,3 21,4 8 47 8 9

13 CM11798977 MEDIAVILLA GARCIA, JAVIER 13,6 14 87 13 14 13 CM18812386 LUNAR BECERRA, DAVID 25,8 11 48 6 7
CM41773606 FERNANDEZ, IKER 13,5 14 87 13 14 CM61805964 WING BIESA, ALEX 31,5 11 48 6 7

15 CM18795504 PORTILLO NAVAS, ALVARO 12,2 12,3 13 88 12 13 CM18789230 BERTET TOBIO, MARIO 31,9 31,4 11 48 6 7
16 CM61805963 WING BIESA, MARTIN 16,1 16,2 17 92 8 9 16 CM15815795 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN 29,8 11 49 4 5

CM33800232 MENESES MADRID, ALEJANDRO 14,4 14,5 15 92 8 9 CM04777820 GALLEGOS MARSAL, PEDRO 25,8 25,9 11 49 4 5
18 CM51815914 CATALAN, MARCOS 27,8 23,8 28 93 7 8 CM41800247 MESTRE HINOJAL, NICOLAS 19,8 19,9 8 49 4 5
19 CM33790421 RECUERO PEREZ, JORGE 15,6 15,7 16 94 6 7 19 CM11754671 CASTELLANO MARTINEZ‐CUBELLS, GABRI 23,9 24,0 10 51 1
20 CMA5750119 POU CORRALES, NICOLAS 17,4 17,5 18 95 5 6 20 CM61162093 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE 29,0 29,2 11 57 1

CMA8044656 EREÑO PEREZ, PABLO 16,3 16,4 17 95 5 6 21 CM05812863 MARTIN‐CARO VELA, JOSE 28,8 11 N.P
22 CM01745549 ALVAREZ‐RENDUELES MUÑOZ‐ROJAS, IGN 24,6 26 96 4 5 CM01619799 ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS SAINZ DE V19,7 8 N.P
23 CM11066172 LOPEZ LOURO, JUAN ANTONIO 18,0 18,1 19 98 2 3
24 CM11782757 CASTELLANO OCARIZ, CESAR 28,1 27,1 28 99 1 2

CM41755091 PATROCINIO DOMINGUEZ , ISMAEL 21,3 21,4 23 99 1 2
26 CM11791559 DANCAUSA GARCIA MOYA, GONZALO 23,0 23,1 24 100 1
27 CM02782860 GARCIA ALONSO, RODRIGO 29,2 28 102 1
28 CMA8047660 CASERO SANCHEZ, NICOLAS 17,1 17,2 18 103 1
29 CM41780012 HERRERA RUEDA, VICTOR 25,4 25,5 27 104 1
30 CM51793814 LUNA RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO 36,0 34,5 28 106 1
31 CM41810774 JIMENEZ NIETO, DIEGO 33,8 28 107 1
32 CM04776644 MARIMON GONZALEZ, NICOLAS 22,7 22,8 24 109 1

CM15756989 MARTINEZ YERMAKOV, JAIME RAFAEL 15,9 16,0 17 109 1
34 CM02794646 DE ALBERT MARTIN‐FALQUINA, IGNACIO 33,9 34,1 28 113 1
35 CM33794203 HERRERA SALAH, MARIO 26,3 28 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total Rkn +1 Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total Rkn +1

1 CM18760547 FERNANDEZ GARCIA‐POGGIO, GABRIELA 11,1 10,7 13 81 19 20 1 CM11777138 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ANDREA 14,3 14,0 8 42 18 19
2 CM61779049 ANDRES KLEMETZ, ELSA 15,8 13,6 18 82 18 19 2 CM18129164 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, PAULA 15,3 15,4 9 46 10 11
3 CM41813343 MELICH SANCHEZ, ELENA 9,6 11 83 17 18 3 CM18760548 FERNANDEZ GARCIA‐POGGIO, CAYETANA 9,7 6 48 6 7
4 CM66066307 PEREZ PERELA, MARTA 11,2 13 85 15 16 4 CM15815797 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, LORENA 23,0 13 49 4 5

CM02753465 ESTEBAN, LUCIA 11,2 13 85 15 16 5 CM41803797 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, CRISTINA 22,9 13 50 2 3
6 CM18759666 SPENO, LUCIA 10,4 10,5 12 86 14 15 CM18815460 COBIELLA LAJO, MARTINA 21,6 12 50 2 3

CM61760354 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 7,0 7,1 9 86 14 15 7 CM06050343 GOMEZ SAN SEGUNDO, LAURA 35,2 34,7 19 53 1
8 CM01746646 ALLENDESALAZAR BARCENA, CASILDA 15,4 15,1 18 87 13 14 8 CM61801411 MARTINEZ MORA, PAULA 29,6 16 54 1

CM61754384 CAPARROS LEVIN, MARIA 11,1 11,2 13 87 13 14 CM18792968 SANZ OUEZZANI, NADIA 23,5 23,6 13 54 1
10 CM41786820 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, IRIA 14,3 14,4 16 91 9 10 10 CM41052341 CERRO MARIAN, GABRIELA 35,8 20 56 1
11 CM06792273 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA 13,0 13,1 15 92 8 9 11 CM22797650 ZALDIVAR GARCIA, CANDELA 34,2 34,4 19 65 1

CM04743038 MADRIDEJOS BRAVO, GABRIELA 12,9 13,0 15 92 8 9 12 CM60811037 LUCIA, RUIZ DOMENECH 33,2 18 N.P
13 CM09063845 CUELLAR GAGO, ALEJANDRA 32,6 22,1 36 93 7 8 CM61782832 DE FRANCISCO LIAÑO, PAULA 16,5 9 N.P
14 CM61781406 SANJURJO SANCHEZ, MARIA 23,6 23,2 26 95 5 6

CM61776517 SOTO LOSADA, MARIA 19,5 22 95 5 6
CM18808800 SANTAMARIA CARRACEDO, CARLA 12,1 12,2 14 95 5 6

17 CM41776456 MORENO GIL, MARTA 28,4 25,7 32 97 3 4
CM61755505 MONTERO GIMENO, CECILIA 18,7 18,8 21 97 3 4

19 CM18675280 GONZALEZ VALDELOMAR, PALOMA 15,1 15,2 17 99 1 2
20 CM41776453 MORENO GIL, MIRIAM 29,9 28,4 33 100 1
21 CM41800246 MESTRE HINOJAL, VICTORIA 20,5 20,6 23 101 1
22 CM41785886 LARRUSCAIN NAVARRO, LUCIA 19,4 19,5 22 Ret

CMA8676249 GUTIERREZ MORELL, CARLOTA 21,9 25 N.P
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM51815914 CATALAN, MARCOS 27,8 23,8 28 65 1 CMA8047533 CASERO SANCHEZ, IGNACIO 26,2 23,9 11 30
2 CM41619775 RABADAN ARBUNIES, ALEJANDRO 12,4 11,8 13 68 2 CM18787825 ROGADO TOBIO, ALVARO 22,4 21,6 9 33
3 CM06742789 GOMEZ SAN SEGUNDO , MANUEL 11,9 11,6 12 69 3 CM61772851 GONZALEZ‐LLANOS MATE, JAIME 17,9 17,6 7 35
4 CM01745549 ALVAREZ‐RENDUELES MUÑOZ‐ROJAS, IGNA24,6 26 70 CM41785872 VICENTE VALLE, SERGIO 21,8 9 35
5 CM61777233 AROCA GONZALEZ, RAMON 10,4 11 71 CM11793085 LOPEZ BERNARDO, PABLO 26,3 11 35

CM06754669 CAMAROS RUIZ, CARLOS 10,8 11 71 6 CM41780014 HERRERA RUEDA, MIGUEL 26,4 11 36
CM61772852 GONZALEZ‐LLANOS , YAGO 12,1 13 71 7 CM05796295 YOUNG, GEORGE 10,4 3 37
CM11782757 CASTELLANO OCARIZ, CESAR 28,1 27,1 28 71 CM07814575 HAO, JORGE SIYUAN 15,4 15,5 6 37

9 CM33770722 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO 12,9 14 72 CM18812386 LUNAR BECERRA, DAVID 25,8 11 37
CM01741711 RIESTRA, LUCAS 13,7 14 72 CM61805964 WING BIESA, ALEX 31,5 11 37

11 CM41779741 BORREGO MARTIN, JAVIER 11,9 12 73 CM18789230 BERTET TOBIO, MARIO 31,9 31,4 11 37
CM11798977 MEDIAVILLA GARCIA, JAVIER 13,6 14 73 12 CM66786830 ARROYO GARRIDO, JUAN 14,6 14,7 5 38
CM41773606 FERNANDEZ, IKER 13,5 14 73 CM18815461 COBIELLA LAJO, JAVIER 17,8 17,9 7 38

14 CM18698914 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, GONZALO 8,9 9,0 9 74 CM15815795 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN 29,8 11 38
CM02782860 GARCIA ALONSO, RODRIGO 29,2 28 74 CM04777820 GALLEGOS MARSAL, PEDRO 25,8 25,9 11 38

16 CM18795504 PORTILLO NAVAS, ALVARO 12,2 12,3 13 75 16 CM61794037 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 21,3 21,4 8 39
CM61805963 WING BIESA, MARTIN 16,1 16,2 17 75 17 CM41800247 MESTRE HINOJAL, NICOLAS 19,8 19,9 8 41

18 CM11750632 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ALVARO 4,5 4,6 4 76 CM11754671 CASTELLANO MARTINEZ‐CUBELLS, GABRIE 23,9 24,0 10 41
CM18798364 SANCHEZ ALONSO, DAVID VALENTIN 9,3 9,4 10 76 19 CM41771433 JIMENEZ ROMERO, SERGIO 8,0 2 43
CM41755091 PATROCINIO DOMINGUEZ , ISMAEL 21,3 21,4 23 76 20 CM61162093 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE 29,0 29,2 11 46
CM11791559 DANCAUSA GARCIA MOYA, GONZALO 23,0 23,1 24 76 21 CM01619799 ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS SAINZ DE V 19,7 8 N.P

22 CM18740005 GARCIA MOLINA, IVAN 9,0 9,1 9 77 CM05812863 MARTIN‐CARO VELA, JOSE 28,8 11 N.P
CM33800232 MENESES MADRID, ALEJANDRO 14,4 14,5 15 77
CMA5750119 POU CORRALES, NICOLAS 17,4 17,5 18 77
CM41780012 HERRERA RUEDA, VICTOR 25,4 25,5 27 77

26 CM33790421 RECUERO PEREZ, JORGE 15,6 15,7 16 78
CMA8044656 EREÑO PEREZ, PABLO 16,3 16,4 17 78
CM51793814 LUNA RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO 36,0 34,5 28 78

29 CM11066172 LOPEZ LOURO, JUAN ANTONIO 18,0 18,1 19 79
CM41810774 JIMENEZ NIETO, DIEGO 33,8 28 79

31 CMA8047660 CASERO SANCHEZ, NICOLAS 17,1 17,2 18 85
CM04776644 MARIMON GONZALEZ, NICOLAS 22,7 22,8 24 85
CM02794646 DE ALBERT MARTIN‐FALQUINA, IGNACIO 33,9 34,1 28 85

34 CM15756989 MARTINEZ YERMAKOV, JAIME RAFAEL 15,9 16,0 17 92
35 CM33794203 HERRERA SALAH, MARIO 26,3 28 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM09063845 CUELLAR GAGO, ALEJANDRA 32,6 22,1 36 57 1 CM11777138 REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ANDREA 14,3 14,0 8 34
2 CM61779049 ANDRES KLEMETZ, ELSA 15,8 13,6 18 64 CM06050343 GOMEZ SAN SEGUNDO, LAURA 35,2 34,7 19 34
3 CM41776456 MORENO GIL, MARTA 28,4 25,7 32 65 3 CM15815797 SAQUICORAY POZUELO, LORENA 23,0 13 36
4 CM41776453 MORENO GIL, MIRIAM 29,9 28,4 33 67 CM41052341 CERRO MARIAN, GABRIELA 35,8 20 36
5 CM18760547 FERNANDEZ GARCIA‐POGGIO, GABRIELA 11,1 10,7 13 68 5 CM18129164 MARTIN SAMPEDRO, PAULA 15,3 15,4 9 37
6 CM01746646 ALLENDESALAZAR BARCENA, CASILDA 15,4 15,1 18 69 CM41803797 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, CRISTINA 22,9 13 37

CM61781406 SANJURJO SANCHEZ, MARIA 23,6 23,2 26 69 7 CM18815460 COBIELLA LAJO, MARTINA 21,6 12 38
8 CM41813343 MELICH SANCHEZ, ELENA 9,6 11 72 CM61801411 MARTINEZ MORA, PAULA 29,6 16 38

CM66066307 PEREZ PERELA, MARTA 11,2 13 72 9 CM18792968 SANZ OUEZZANI, NADIA 23,5 23,6 13 41
CM02753465 ESTEBAN, LUCIA 11,2 13 72 10 CM18760548 FERNANDEZ GARCIA‐POGGIO, CAYETANA 9,7 6 42

11 CM61776517 SOTO LOSADA, MARIA 19,5 22 73 11 CM22797650 ZALDIVAR GARCIA, CANDELA 34,2 34,4 19 46
12 CM18759666 SPENO, LUCIA 10,4 10,5 12 74 12 CM61782832 DE FRANCISCO LIAÑO, PAULA 16,5 9 N.P

CM61754384 CAPARROS LEVIN, MARIA 11,1 11,2 13 74 CM60811037 LUCIA, RUIZ DOMENECH 33,2 18 N.P
14 CM41786820 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, IRIA 14,3 14,4 16 75
15 CM61755505 MONTERO GIMENO, CECILIA 18,7 18,8 21 76
16 CM61760354 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 7,0 7,1 9 77

CM06792273 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA 13,0 13,1 15 77
CM04743038 MADRIDEJOS BRAVO, GABRIELA 12,9 13,0 15 77

19 CM41800246 MESTRE HINOJAL, VICTORIA 20,5 20,6 23 78
20 CM18808800 SANTAMARIA CARRACEDO, CARLA 12,1 12,2 14 81
21 CM18675280 GONZALEZ VALDELOMAR, PALOMA 15,1 15,2 17 82
22 CM41785886 LARRUSCAIN NAVARRO, LUCIA 19,4 19,5 22 Ret

CMA8676249 GUTIERREZ MORELL, CARLOTA 21,9 25 N.P
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